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LICENSE
NUMBER

12632

12n31

12630

-I2fi29_

12636

12635

ia6_3i+

12633

lkl2Q

114.121

_Uil22

_ii*3_

11+121+

11+125

11+126

15761

15762

15763

l^lj

15765

15766

15767

15768

15769

15770

1681+7

168U8

1681+9

l A R ^ Q

^ZZ36_

17737

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE )~

Gross

Crocker

Grouch

Grume

Cross land

Crolley

Crosbv

Crow

Crumpton

Cromartie

Cromer

Growninshield

Crow

Crumpton

Crowds r

Crowe

Crosby

Crow ley

Crotts

Cromer

Cronan

Crocker

Crosby

Crow ell

Crooks

Gross

Crow

°row

r.rnR*-Und

Groswell

f.rnmpton

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

M T M n m H t

Buffalo. Iff.?. -
John 4 t

Columbians. C.

Elzie Claude
Gaston.S.C.

Ed-ward Henry

Port Jacks on. S.C

Odell
Columbia, S.C.

Parley E.

^ancaster. S.C.
Clyde

Isleton.S.C.
Samuel n.
Baltimore .Md.

Clarence M.

PelionPS.C.

Harry R.

Raleigh. N.C.

Harold D_

Go! u m b 5 H , R _ r . .

Wallace W.

Jamaica, Vt.

Joseph B.

Columbia. S.C.
Jesse

Col umbia , S -H.

William L.

Columbia, S.G.

Prank
Port Jackson rS.C
Edward A T

Jackson, Tenn
John Wallace
Charleston, S. G.

HuTani^ T1-

Pnrt *Jfip.|f son f&. C.

^homas H.

NewberryPS.C\
William E.

Benton, Tenn.
Carl M.

Bamberte. S.C.

James R.

Charleston. S.C.
She It on J.
Port *Jackson rS.C
Bertram H.

Concord. IV.C.

Gilbert E.

•i^arkersburg. W.V

Stephen K.

Spartanburgf S.C

Marvin D.

Liberty. S.C.

j*m*s William
Columbia,. S.C.

Virgil

Norfolk, Vs.

Kamii A 1 J,

Golumbiar S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

£.ns ley

Kutiq

KcKenney

Wfif t tKf i

•^iscopo

Hicado

Rish

Baumgardner

2troman

Schwartz

Whitt le

Crownina_h1_eld

Daniel

ThnmfiS

Roland

Johnson

Taylor

Crowo

Clou h

Evans

Stewart

Ghavous

Harmon

French

__ HOSE

a .

Shillincrlflw

Davis

Johns on.

Worth

.Tnnp*

~ GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

"ixl ft -R

Columbia,. S.C.

Primrose
Columbia. S.C.

— Eaanfiftfl JeweJ.
Columbia. S.C.

Florae* -T>fin

Columbia. S ,Cf

Catherine
New fonk ,N.Y.

Lucille
Columbia, S.C.
Lois
Gaston fS.C.

. Grace

"fidith Rose

Columbia,S.C.

Phsllis S.

^Nathalie

Blackville, S.C.

Jamaica -Vt .

Evelyn E.

Columbia rS.C.
Estelle

Fayettev-i lie, Iff. f

Lois B.

Columbia, S .C.

Sallie

Columbia, S.C.

Violet p.

Columbia, S.C.

_ Katheri ne

Charleston, S.C-

Evelyn

"Forrest f~!l ty , w. (
V f

Donnie

Benton. Tenn.

Vivian
•^amberg,S.G.
Margaret

Golumb5a rS.G.

Gaynell

Leesville, S.C.
Mary L.

Charlotte. N.C.

Marie

Marion. N .C .

Strul-5 e

Rock Hill. S.C.

Eva Jean

Pickens . S.C.

l^nry Frfl ncea

Charlotte. W. C
MB 7. i &

MooreheeH Hity .Ti
v *•

Columbia^. S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE DF
WOMAN

26
23

£3

20
?]

18

28

19

j^_
27

22

h2

23

18

21

PI

20

-23
21
22

20

29
.29

31
23

2S

P3

?^
21

18

PO

19

26

27

PP

18
26

IB
29

26

22

23

-tZ-
19
28
18

-23-
2\\

3P

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

_JaL-

W

_jflL

W

_W

_^

W

W

w_

w

w

_0_

w

c_

w ..

_JflL_

W

w

_w_

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
Z. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

.Month

May

May

Jun

Aue

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

_Jan_

Peb

Jul

_ Aug

Aug

Nov

Nov

Peb

Peb

Mar

Mar

Apr

Jun

Aug

Oct

Oct

Dec

Jen

Aue

oep

Hov

Feb

Apr

Day

3

13

H

^

19

?0

13

?1

\\

28.

?0

17

?-\

9

19

3

111

7

14

?

12

2^

3

9

?7

19

6

2

2?

It t

2

-

Ynar

19&1

19lil

191+ 1

19iil

19kl

191̂ 1

IQlil

TQM

_19i|2_

19i|2

191^2

191+2

191+2

1Q]|P

19U2

1Q]|3

19i|.3

19ii3

19U3

1QJ.3

191+3

191+3

191+3

191+3!

191+3

191+1+ ,

19U1+

19UU

19ki+

iqj ^

1914.5

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

HfiLSL

Ma?

Jun

Aug

Nov

Nov

^D&B,

Dec

Jan

Peb

JuT

Aug

^Uig_

"KTov

KdSL

Peb

PethL

^^
Maji

^
Jun

Aug.

Ocjt

Oct

Dec

Jan

Aug

-—SiS-P

jjov

Ti'p'h

Apr

Day

3

13

13

i_

19

^a

13

27

I

as

?0

17

?i

^
19

3

T|

7

-^

p

12

P,^

3

9

?1

1.9

6

In

22

18

2

Year

-19J+J.

191+1

JL9U1

1̂ 1+1

191+1

19lil

191+1

191+2

- j g K p

191+2

1QJ|P

1Q] P

O91+2

1QJ,3

191+3

19k 3

19lp

191+3

isia

JL51+3

191(3

191+3

19^3

191+1+j

v&k
_19lUi

19l+I|

IQh

19U!

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R,Bo n K er
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R.Boozer
H.P. for S.C.
.LezingtonPS.C.

Iiesli e ft.Moyer
N.P. for S.Cl

Sara R.Boozer
N.P, for S.C,

Sara R.Boozer
N.P f for S.C.,,
Lex'ns-ton .S .G.

Sara R .Boozer

Ppxi'n^Sn3^0^

^ara R, Rnnpier

^f!n£?KnS^Cr

Sara R.Boozer
N.t f . for S.C."

Sara R.Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Columbia, S.G.

Rev»«^ohn 'B.Mr.nnl T 01

Aikeri, S.n.

Sara R.Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
L,exi ngton,S. C.

Plnra R.Bo^zer
N.P. for S.C.

Pi^n^n.g'fi-

Ssra R, Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

•Sara R.Boozer
N.P. for S.G.

Rev. ATMTSmith

Lexington. S.C.

H.? f for S.C.
T-exlncton S C
Sara R.Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R r Boozer

^P^'nSfon3^

Sara R.Boozer
N.P, for SeC*
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. A.M. Smith

Lexington, S.C.

Sara RTBoozer
N.P, for S .C,

Sara R.Boozer
N.P, for S.C,
Lexington, S.C

Lexington.S .c.

Sara R.Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R.Boozer
N . P f for S.C.

Rev . Snr 1 H_ 5ia rp-en

Liberty, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lex 1 ngt nn f S 0 .

i Sars H, pnnz^r
N.P. for S .C. nLexington. S.C.
Sara R. Bposer
N.P. for S. uv
Lexington,. S.C.
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